
Date

Language English

Alloy code Casted Extruded Solid wire

Sn99,9 A A B

SN100C A A B

SN100C Ni >0,1% C C D

SnCu A A B

SnAg / SnAgCu A A B

SN96C A A B

Sn97C A A B

BiSn/BiSnAg A A B

SnSb/SnSbCu A A B

SnSbCuNi A A B

SnZn A A B

SnCuAg A A B

SCAN-Ge A A B

Cu A A B

SN100CV A A B

Zn99,995 A A B

ZnSnSb A A B

ZnAl A A B

ZnNi C C D

Pb A A B

SnPb A A B

PbSn/PbSnAg/PbSnSb A A B

A

B

C

D

Disclaimer:

950005

950012

950051

950052

950005

950005

950006

950004

950001

950002

950003

950007

950008

950009

950010

950010

This information is intended as advice to the best of our knowledge. The provided data is based on our own measurements, they do not provide any guaranteed 

properties nor are these delivery specifications. Due to the versatility of materials, applications and taking in consideration the industrial property rights of third 

parties, Balver Zinn Josef Jost GmbH & Co. KG cannot take any liability.

Comment

The classification is based on the five e-CO2sol basics: Conflict-free raw 

materials, Code of Conduct, RoHS/REACH, CO2 Initiative and Recycling. It 

indicates the effects on health, environment and the recyclability of a product at 

the end of life. The classification is product group specific and does not correlate 

with other product groups.
Less ecological product

Legend

Very ecological product

 

 

950054

950101

950102

950103

950011

950053

Metals and alloys

SUMMARY

2022.05.06

e-CO2sol is Balver Zinn’s environmental product classification and stands for "Ecological Solutions".

Safety data sheet number


