

## BALVER ZINN®

## Metals and alloys

Date Language 2022.05.06

**English** 





## **SUMMARY**

e-CO2sol is Balver Zinn's environmental product classification and stands for "Ecological Solutions".

Safety data sheet number	Alloy code	Casted	Extruded	Solid wire
950001	Sn99,9	Α	А	В
950002	SN100C	Α	А	В
950003	SN100C Ni >0,1%	С	С	D
950004	SnCu	Α	А	В
950005	SnAg / SnAgCu	Α	Α	В
950005	SN96C	А	А	В
950005	Sn97C	Α	А	В
950006	BiSn/BiSnAg	Α	Α	В
950007	SnSb/SnSbCu	Α	Α	В
950008	SnSbCuNi	Α	А	В
950009	SnZn	Α	А	В
950010	SnCuAg	Α	Α	В
950010	SCAN-Ge	Α	Α	В
950011	Cu	Α	Α	В
950012	SN100CV	Α	Α	В
950051	Zn99,995	Α	Α	В
950052	ZnSnSb	Α	Α	В
950053	ZnAl	А	А	В
950054	ZnNi	С	С	D
950101	Pb	А	А	В
950102	SnPb	А	А	В
950103	PbSn/PbSnAg/PbSnSb	Α	Α	В

Legend		Comment	
Very ecological product	A	The classification is based on the five e-CO2sol basics: Conflict-free raw	
		materials, Code of Conduct, RoHS/REACH, CO2 Initiative and Recycling. It	
		indicates the effects on health, environment and the recyclability of a product at the end of life. The classification is product group specific and does not correlate	
Less ecological product	D	with other product groups.	

## Disclaimer:

This information is intended as advice to the best of our knowledge. The provided data is based on our own measurements, they do not provide any guaranteed properties nor are these delivery specifications. Due to the versatility of materials, applications and taking in consideration the industrial property rights of third parties, Balver Zinn Josef Jost GmbH & Co. KG cannot take any liability.